25.78Gbps 10km LC Duplex CWDM SFP28 Transceiver
Rev. A2, Mar.9 2020
文件编号 Document NO.：MT-E-PS-Q1470
文档密级：一般 Security Classification: General
第 1 页/ 共 8 页                                               表单编号：FORM-MT-0539REV.05
以上所有信息均为东莞铭普光磁股份有限公司及其控股子公司所有，未经许可不得外传。
All above the information is owned Dongguan Mentech Optical & Magnetic Co., Ltd. and subsidiary.
Please don’t sent out without permission.

NOTE: Dimensions in the pictures are compliant with MSA.
The design above is only for Reference. Please contact MNC for more detail.
10. Ordering information
25.78Gbps 10km LC Duplex CWDM SFP28 Transceiver
Rev. A2, Mar.9 2020
文件编号 Document NO.：MT-E-PS-Q1470
文档密级：一般 Security Classification: General
第 8 页/ 共 8 页                                               表单编号：FORM-MT-0539REV.05
以上所有信息均为东莞铭普光磁股份有限公司及其控股子公司所有，未经许可不得外传。
All above the information is owned Dongguan Mentech Optical & Magnetic Co., Ltd. and subsidiary.
Please don’t sent out without permission.
Part. No
Specifications
Form
Factor
Data Rate
(Gbps)
λ
(nm)
Po
(dBm)
RX
Sen*
(dBm)
Reach
(km)
Color DDMI
MPB2510-D0C-C27 SFP28 25.78 1271 0~6 PIN <-14 10 Water-Blue Y
MPB2510-D0C-C29 SFP28 25.78 1291 0~6 PIN <-14 10 Hot Pink Y
MPB2510-D0C-C31 SFP28 25.78 1311 0~6 PIN <-14 10 Olive Y
MPB2510-D0C-C33 SFP28 25.78 1331 0~6 PIN <-14 10 Yellow green Y
MPB2510-D0C-C35 SFP28 25.78 1351 0~6 PIN <-14 10 Sky-Blue Y
MPB2510-D0C-C37 SFP28 25.78 1371 0~6 PIN <-14 10 Pink Y
Notes:
1. Measured with a PRBS 2^31-1 test pattern, @25.78Gb/s, BER<5E-5.
2. Color display